
FULL-TIME CLASSES

Programme Levels Course Day Time Lecturer

FA1   -  Recording Financial Transactions Monday & 

Wednesday

1:00 - 3:00 & 

9:30 - 11:30

Desmond LY
  Monday 9-Sep-19

MA1  -  Management Information Tuesdays &

Fridays

9:00 - 11:00 &

9:00 - 11:00

Nanda M
  Tuesday 10-Sep-19

Microsoft Office Essentials: Word Tuesdays 12:00 - 2:00 Keston C
  Tuesday 17-Sep-19

Microsoft Office Essentials: Excel Thursdays & 

Tuesdays

12:00 - 2:00 & 

12:00 - 2:00

Keston C
Thursday 26-Sep-19

Principles of Business Communication Mondays 9:00 - 11:00 Gladys W
Mondays 28-Oct-19

Business Math Thursdays 9:00 - 11:00 Keston C
Thursday 19-Sep-19

Emotional Intelligence & Ethical Decision Making Mondays 9:00 - 11:00 Gladys W
Monday 16-Sep-19

Critical Thinking Wednesdays 12:30 - 2:30 Brandon G
  Wednesday 2-Oct-19

Get Work Ready Fridays 12:00 - 2:00 Gladys W Friday 4-Oct-19

Study School - FA1 Wednesday & 

Thursday

9:00 - 4:00 &

9:00 - 4:00

Desmond LY
  Wednesday 

& Thursday
13-Nov-19

Study Schools - MA1 Wednesday & 

Thursday

9:00 - 4:00 &

9:00 - 4:00

Nanda M
  Wednesday & Thursday20-Nov-19

FAB   -  Accounting in Business Mondays &

Tuesdays

8:00 - 2:00

8:00 - 12:30
Linus D   Monday 9-Sep-18

FMA  -  Management Accounting Wednesday & 

Friday

1:30 - 4:30 &

1:00 - 3:00
Nanda M Wednesday 11-Sep-19

FFA   -  Financial Accounting Thursday & 

Friday

9:00 -12:00 &

9:00 - 12:00
Desmond LY Thursday 12-Sep-18

Please note the following:

Orientation for NEW students will be held on Saturday, September 7, 2019 at 10:30am – 12:30pm.  Parents are invited to attend this session.
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